
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 235.0

2 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 148.0 230.0

3 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 145.6 225.0

4 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 225.0

5 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 143.2 205.0

6 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 205.0

7 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.2 205.0

8 Ben Hedrix Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 205.0

9 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.4 195.0

10 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 147.0 190.0

11 Mason Porter Piper High School 147.8 180.0

12 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 141.4 175.0

13 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 144.6 175.0

14 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 146.0 165.0

15 Hayden Wood Mill Valley High School 147.0 165.0

16 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 155.0

17 Levy's Pastor Tonganoxie 146.2 155.0

18 Weston Crane Tonganoxie 145.6 140.0

19 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 143.2 125.0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 145.6 420.0

2 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 148.0 350.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 143.2 335.0

4 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.4 335.0

5 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 335.0

6 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 300.0

7 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 141.4 285.0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 285.0

9 Mason Porter Piper High School 147.8 285.0

10 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.2 280.0

11 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 146.0 275.0

12 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 147.0 275.0

13 Ben Hedrix Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 255.0

14 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 143.2 225.0

15 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 144.6 225.0

16 Hayden Wood Mill Valley High School 147.0 155.0

17 Weston Crane Tonganoxie 145.6 135.0

18 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 0.0

19 Levy's Pastor Tonganoxie 146.2 0.0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 145.6 260.0

2 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 143.2 245.0

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 225.0

3 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 148.0 225.0

5 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 141.4 220.0

6 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 210.0

7 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.4 195.0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 190.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Mason Porter Piper High School 147.8 185.0

10 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 143.2 180.0

11 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 147.0 180.0

12 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.2 180.0

13 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 170.0

14 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 146.0 165.0

15 Levy's Pastor Tonganoxie 146.2 165.0

16 Ben Hedrix Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 160.0

17 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 144.6 150.0

18 Weston Crane Tonganoxie 145.6 135.0

19 Hayden Wood Mill Valley High School 147.0 135.0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 145.6 905.0 10

2 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 148.0 805.0 8

3 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 795.0 6

4 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 143.2 785.0 4

5 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 735.0 2

6 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.4 725.0 1

7 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 141.4 680.0 0

8 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 680.0 0

9 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.2 665.0 0

10 Mason Porter Piper High School 147.8 650.0 0

11 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 147.0 645.0 0

12 Ben Hedrix Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 620.0 0

13 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 146.0 605.0 0

14 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 144.6 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 143.2 530.0 0

16 Hayden Wood Mill Valley High School 147.0 455.0 0

17 Weston Crane Tonganoxie 145.6 410.0 0

18 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 325.0 0

19 Levy's Pastor Tonganoxie 146.2 320.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Dominic Brewer Ottawa High School 145.6 6.216

7 Trigo Paramo Gardner Edgerton High School 143.2 5.482

9 Samuel Brewer Staley High School 148.0 5.439

10 Jace Padilla Gardner Edgerton High School 148.0 5.372

21 NOAH GUTIERREZ Basehor Linwood 146.8 5.007

29 WILL PARR Basehor Linwood 147.4 4.919

31 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 141.4 4.809

40 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 144.4 4.709

46 Conner Johnson Piper High School 147.2 4.518

51 Mason Porter Piper High School 147.8 4.398

52 Evan Peters Shawnee Mission North High School 147.0 4.388

58 Ben Hedrix Shawnee Mission North High School 148.0 4.189

59 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 146.0 4.144

69 Julian Johnson Lansing High School 144.6 3.804

71 JAMES HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 143.2 3.701

77 Hayden Wood Mill Valley High School 147.0 3.095

86 Weston Crane Tonganoxie 145.6 2.816

90 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 144.0 2.257

91 Levy's Pastor Tonganoxie 146.2 2.189


